P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

5 μm. This value is reached when, at the sensor location, a field strength of 3 kA/m to 4 kA/m (3.8 mT to 5 mT) occurs in addition to the field strength of the magnet-
ic tape.
Ordering information
System part Magnetic tape length Model name Part no.
Read head – TTK70-AXA0-K02 1038033
Magnetic tape with adhesive tape and cover band incl.1)
0.5 m MVM-0M5-2MC-
MKLB 6037415
1 m MVM-01M-2MC-
MKLB 6037417
1.5 m MVM-1M5-2MC-
MKLB 6037418
2 m MVM-02M-2MC-
MKLB 6037419
2.5 m MVM-2M5-2MC-
MKLB 6037420
3 m MVM-03M-2MC-
MKLB 6037421
3.5 m MVM-3M5-2MC-
MKLB 6037422
4 m MVM-04M-2MC-
MKLB 6037423
1) Working temperature range –20 ... +100 °C, storage temperature range –30 ... +100 °C.
A
B